
THURSDAY, APRIL 2
DAY 1A  –  12:00 P.M. 

ARIA Poker 
•

DAY 1B  –  6:00 P.M. 
Bellagio Poker

FRIDAY, APRIL 3 
DAY 1C  –  12:00 P.M.

Bellagio Poker 

SATURDAY, APRIL 4 
COMBINED DAY 2

Final: Bellagio 12:00 P.M. 
Bellagio poker played to completion

Each Flight would play until the money. Must bag chips to make Day 2 and be in the money.

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND STRUCTURE SHEETS, PLEASE VISIT THE  
BELLAGIO POKER ROOM OR ARIA POKER ROOM, OR VISIT BELLAGIO.COM.

SCHEDULE



LEVEL	 ANTE (FROM BB)	 BLINDS

	 1	 200	 100 – 200
	 2	 300	 200 – 300
	 3	 400	 200 – 400
	 4	 500	 300 – 500
	 5	 600	 300 – 600
	 6	 800	 400 – 800
	 7	 1,000	 500 – 1,000
	 8	 1,200	 600 – 1,200
	 9	 1,600	 800 – 1,600
	 10	 2,000	 1,000 – 2,000
	 11	 2,500	 1.500 – 2,500
	 12	 3,000	 1,500 – 3.000
	 13	 4,000	 2,000 – 4,000
	 14	 5,000	 3,000 – 5,000

LEVEL	 ANTE (FROM BB)	 BLINDS

	 15	 6,000	 3,000 – 6,000
	 16	 8,000	 4,000 – 8,000
	 17	 10,000	 5,000 – 10,000
	 18	 12,000	 6,000 – 12,000
	 19	 15,000	 10,000 – 15,000
	 20	 20,000	 10,000 – 20,000
	 21	 25,000	 15,000 – 25,000
	 22	 30,000	 15,000 – 30,000
	 23	 40,000	 20,000 – 40,000
	 24	 50,000	 25,000 – 50,000
	 24	 60,000	 30,000 – 60,000
	 25	 80,000	 40,000 – 80,000
	 26	 100,000	 50,000 – 100,000
	 27	 125,000	 75,000 – 125,000

1.	 Players start with 40,000 in tournament chips  
(20,000+ 20,000 optional).

2.	 Levels will be 30 Minutes in Length with a 15 minute break 
every 3 levels (Day 1B will have 25 minute levels).

3.	 Registration will be open until the start of Level 10. 
(Approximately 5:15 p.m. for Flights 1A and 1C, and 10:30 p.m.  
for Flight B)

4.	 Combined Final Day 2 (4/4/26) will begin at 12 p.m. @ Bellagio. 
Final Day levels 40 mins, Final 3 players levels will be 30 Min. 
Tournament Redraws will occur at the completion of Days 1  
for a combined Day 2 at Bellagio.

5.	 Tournament will be played 9-handed on Day 1’s. Starting  
Day 2, all tables will be 8-handed. Final table will be 9-handed.

6.	 Each Flight would play until the money (12.5%).  
Must bag chips to make Day 2 and be in the money.

7.	 Of the $600 Buy-in, $510 goes to the Prize Pool, $50 is  
Admin Fees, and $40 is optional staff gratuity..

8.	 Bellagio & Aria Guarantee that the total Combined Prize Pool 
will be at least $150,000.

9.	 Bellagio/Aria Poker does not withhold any percentage of the 
prize pool for Staff gratuities. There is a voluntary Staff gratuity 
of $40 at registration only. The voluntary staff gratuity will 
grant players an extra 20,000 chips. This optional gratuity is 
paid to staff and will not be kept by the house.

10.	 Ante is posted from the big blind only and Big Blind is  
posted first.

11.	 Tournament tickets are non-refundable and non-transferrable. 
Pre-purchased seats will have their chips in play from the 
beginning of the tournament.

12.	 Winners will be paid in casino chips. Residents of foreign 
countries without a U. S. tax treaty will be subject to withholding.

13.	 Management reserves the right to change or cancel 
tournaments. 

GENERAL RULES

ARIA: Flight 1A – Thursday, 4/2, 12 p.m.
BELLAGIO: Flight 1B – Thursday, 4/2, 6 p.m., Flight 1C – Friday, 4/3, 12 p.m.

COMBINED DAY 2 / FINAL: Bellagio, Saturday, 4/4, 12 p.m.


